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Route/

   City
Location Type of Work

Estimated

Cost

(Dollars)
Project  NbrCounty

Type

Of

Funds

STATE CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

Interstates

MISSISSIPPI RIVER TO S OF COLLINSVILLE 

RD

S PATCHING 8-89313-0171 500,000I   255

US   50

ILL   3

CAHOKIA

CENTREVILLE

ALORTON

EAST ST. LOUIS

CASEYVILLE

COLUMBIA

DUPO

ST. CLAIR

MONROE

Illinois Routes

AT BISSELL AVE & AT MARYVILLE AVE HSR, S RR INTERCONNECT 8-00544-0000 100,000ILL   3

ILL 203

MADISON

MADISON

HIGH SPEED RAIL

AT FREEBURG AVE S INTERSECTION RECONSTN 8-00487-0000 150,000ILL  13

ILL 158

BELLEVILLE

ST. CLAIR

Other Roads & Streets

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

060-6002)(Bridges: 

S BRIDGE DECK SEALING 8-00298-1000 175,000MCKINLEY BRIDGE

SALISBURY ST

VENICE

MADISON
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LOCAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

AT FREEBURG AVE IN BELLEVILLE

11-00217-00-PV)(Sec. # 

L INTERSECTION RECONSTN 8-10577-0000 1,061,000ILL  13

ILL 158

SOUTH BELT EAST

BELLEVILLE

ST. CLAIR

STATE ST TO WASHINGTON ST IN 

BELLEVILLE

14-00219-00-RS)(Sec. # 

STP, L RESURFACING (3R)

BIKEWAY

0.51 Miles

8-10547-0000 720,000CENTREVILLE AVE

BELLEVILLE

ST. CLAIR

E OF ILL 159 TO W OF OLD COLLINSVILLE RD 

IN SWANSEA

12-00301-14-PW)(Sec. # 

STP, L RESURFACING (3R)

0.77 Miles

8-10524-0000 2,000,000FRANK SCOTT PKWY

SWANSEA

FAIRVIEW HEIGHTS

ST. CLAIR



.-,64

Millstadt

Mascoutah

Lebanon

Fairview Hts

Fairmont

E Carondelet

E St Louis

Dupo

Centreville

Caseyville

Cahokia

:9161

:94

:94

:9111

:9111

:93

:93

:9159

:9159

:9159

:94

.-,270

:915

:915

:9157

:9157

0/40

0/40

.-,70

.-,70

.-,55

.-,55

:9159

0/40

:9161

:9161

0/50

0/50

.-,64

.-,64

:9158

.-,255

.-,255

:9177

:9203

0/50

.-,255

:9162

:9162

:913

:9163

:915

:9177 :9158

:93

:9157

.-,64

:93
0/50

.-,255

0/50

:9158

0/50.-,255

0/40
.-,70

.-,64

.-,55

:9163

.-,70

.-,55

:913
:9158 :913

:9161

:9158

:9158

:94

:9163

O'fallon

Washington
Park

Swansea Shiloh

Sauget

Brooklyn

Belleville

Alorton

Columbia

Venice

Troy

Pontoon Beach

Maryville

Madison

Granite City

Collinsville

114

113

112
108

116

111

Representative District 113
Jay Hoffman
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 Illinois Highways FY 2017


